Tuesday Wb's Fantasy Football
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2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:24pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Muffin Stuffin

Team 9 League of Our Own
Team 8 Weasels

Team 6 BlueDevils

Team 5 The Beastly Boys
Team 4 Lucky Losers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Team 10 B & B Crew

Muffin Stuffin

Team 9 League of Our Own
Team 8 Weasels

Team 6 BlueDevils

Team 5 The Beastly Boys

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Team 11 Quack Attack
Team 10 B & B Crew

Muffin Stuffin

Team 9 League of Our Own
Team 8 Weasels

Team 6 BlueDevils

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Team 12 TITANS

Team 11 Quack Attack
Team 10 B & B Crew

Muffin Stuffin

Team 9 League of Our Own
Team 8 Weasels

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Team 2 Da Baar

Team 12 TITANS

Team 11 Quack Attack
Team 10 B & B Crew

Muffin Stuffin

Team 9 League of Our Own

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Team 3 Henne's Heroes
Team 2 Da Baar

Team 12 TITANS

Team 11 Quack Attack
Team 10 B & B Crew
Muffin Stuffin

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Team 4 Lucky Losers
Team 3 Henne's Heroes
Team 2 Da Baar

Team 12 TITANS

Team 11 Quack Attack
Team 10 B & B Crew

80.30
106.30
147.00
120.40
129.90
140.30

115.10

81.60
146.50
119.00
142.40
131.10

149.10

95.20
113.40
142.10
107.10
140.40

114.80

79.60
124.30
106.30
106.30
145.50

80.60
101.30
149.70
117.90
123.30
127.70

132.90

68.60
137.80
142.60
105.50
152.10

146.40
154.10

79.60
107.30
130.90
139.90

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

XXX Club

Team 10 B & B Crew
Team 11 Quack Attack
Team 12 TITANS

Team 2 Da Baar

Team 3 Henne's Heroes

XXX Club

Team 11 Quack Attack
Team 12 TITANS

Team 2 Da Baar

Team 3 Henne's Heroes
Team 4 Lucky Losers

XXX Club

Team 12 TITANS

Team 2 Da Baar

Team 3 Henne's Heroes
Team 4 Lucky Losers
Team 5 The Beastly Boys

XXX Club

Team 2 Da Baar

Team 3 Henne's Heroes
Team 4 Lucky Losers
Team 5 The Beastly Boys
Team 6 BlueDevils

XXX Club

Team 3 Henne's Heroes
Team 4 Lucky Losers
Team 5 The Beastly Boys
Team 6 BlueDevils

Team 8 Weasels

XXX Club

Team 4 Lucky Losers

Team 5 The Beastly Boys
Team 6 BlueDevils

Team 8 Weasels

Team 9 League of Our Own

XXX Club

Team 5 The Beastly Boys
Team 6 BlueDevils

Team 8 Weasels

Team 9 League of Our Own
Muffin Stuffin

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

113.60
133.00
143.50
137.50
111.60
138.20

162.60
114.60
131.30
162.30
129.60
164.20

167.50

87.60
118.00
142.90
116.50
120.20

116.50
124.50

82.50
133.10
136.00
159.80

129.60
107.80
133.20
145.90
187.70
147.50

88.10
89.50
114.00
127.70
103.70
120.50

142.60
92.40
88.10

120.50
92.40

125.50
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Team 5 The Beastly Boys
Team 4 Lucky Losers
Team 3 Henne's Heroes
Team 2 Da Baar

Team 12 TITANS

Team 11 Quack Attack

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Team 6 BlueDevils

Team 5 The Beastly Boys
Team 4 Lucky Losers
Team 3 Henne's Heroes
Team 2 Da Baar

Team 12 TITANS

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Team 8 Weasels

Team 6 BlueDevils

Team 5 The Beastly Boys
Team 4 Lucky Losers
Team 3 Henne's Heroes
Team 2 Da Baar

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Team 9 League of Our Own
Team 8 Weasels

Team 6 BlueDevils

Team 5 The Beastly Boys
Team 4 Lucky Losers

Team 3 Henne's Heroes

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Muffin Stuffin

Team 9 League of Our Own
Team 8 Weasels

Team 6 BlueDevils

Team 5 The Beastly Boys
Team 4 Lucky Losers

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Team 10 B & B Crew

Muffin Stuffin

Team 9 League of Our Own
Team 8 Weasels

Team 6 BlueDevils

Team 5 The Beastly Boys

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Team 10 B & B Crew

Team 11 Quack Attack
Team 9 League of Our Own
Team 12 TITANS

Team 4 Lucky Losers

Team 6 BlueDevils

91.40
106.90
122.90

70.00
125.10

74.90

146.70
92.90
132.90
99.40
120.60
138.60

118.80
102.50
131.90
143.00
117.10
110.80

149.20
113.50
115.60
113.50
142.00
132.50

94.30
128.90
137.60
146.60

99.70

94.20

104.90
84.10
151.00
94.90
119.50
153.30

124.50
111.70
114.00
114.40
128.90
130.30

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

XXX Club

Team 6 BlueDevils

Team 8 Weasels

Team 9 League of Our Own
Muffin Stuffin

Team 10 B & B Crew

XXX Club

Team 8 Weasels

Team 9 League of Our Own
Muffin Stuffin

Team 10 B & B Crew

Team 11 Quack Attack

XXX Club

Team 9 League of Our Own
Muffin Stuffin

Team 10 B & B Crew

Team 11 Quack Attack
Team 12 TITANS

XXX Club

Muffin Stuffin

Team 10 B & B Crew
Team 11 Quack Attack
Team 12 TITANS
Team 2 Da Baar

XXX Club

Team 10 B & B Crew
Team 11 Quack Attack
Team 12 TITANS

Team 2 Da Baar

Team 3 Henne's Heroes

XXX Club

Team 11 Quack Attack
Team 12 TITANS

Team 2 Da Baar

Team 3 Henne's Heroes
Team 4 Lucky Losers

Muffin Stuffin

Team 5 The Beastly Boys
Team 8 Weasels

Team 2 Da Baar

XXX Club

Team 3 Henne's Heroes

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

135.00
137.30
102.60
114.30
115.30
110.80

120.50
108.60
103.00
120.30
155.00

99.70

126.00
99.30
95.70

108.70
99.40

116.00

134.30
112.60

97.80
100.00
119.30
105.80

134.60
137.90
90.90
94.60
103.60
98.20

148.20
108.40
144.60
162.00
118.90
156.90

89.90
161.70
120.10
136.40
162.80

99.10
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Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Team 6 BlueDevils

Team 3 Henne's Heroes

XXX Club

Team 4 Lucky Losers

Muffin Stuffin

Team 9 League of Our Own

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Team 6 BlueDevils

Team 4 Lucky Losers

Team 5 The Beastly Boys
Team 8 Weasels

Team 11 Quack Attack

Muffin Stuffin

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
Team 10 B & B Crew

Team 6 BlueDevils

Team 5 The Beastly Boys
Team 3 Henne's Heroes

Team 11 Quack Attack

Team 12 TITANS

147.60
111.60
141.70
136.70
105.90
106.50

128.50
174.80
115.00
150.50
142.00

76.50

149.30
162.10
121.40
134.40
108.00
137.70

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Team 5 The Beastly Boys
Team 10 B & B Crew
Team 8 Weasels

Team 2 Da Baar

Team 11 Quack Attack
Team 12 TITANS

Team 10 B & B Crew

XXX Club

Team 3 Henne's Heroes
Team 2 Da Baar

Team 12 TITANS

Team 9 League of Our Own

Team 4 Lucky Losers

XXX Club

Team 8 Weasels

Team 2 Da Baar

Team 9 League of Our Own
Muffin Stuffin

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

116.60
125.00
119.40

95.50
142.40
170.20

135.50
139.10

94.30
147.70
148.20
105.10

151.00
150.40
147.20
126.70
108.20

54.50
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