Tuesday Wb's Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:24pm ET

Maria de NIEL Maria de				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1 Muffin Stuffin	90.20		XXX Club	112.60
	80.30 106.30	VS	Team 10 B & B Crew	113.60
Team 9 League of Our Own Team 8 Weasels		VS		133.00
Team 6 BlueDevils	147.00	VS	Team 11 Quack Attack Team 12 TITANS	143.50
	120.40 129.90	VS	Team 2 Da Baar	137.50 111.60
Team 5 The Beastly Boys		VS	Team 3 Henne's Heroes	
Team 4 Lucky Losers	140.30	VS	ream 3 henne's heroes	138.20
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Team 10 B & B Crew	115.10	VS	XXX Club	162.60
Muffin Stuffin	81.60	VS	Team 11 Quack Attack	114.60
Team 9 League of Our Own	146.50	VS	Team 12 TITANS	131.30
Team 8 Weasels	119.00	VS	Team 2 Da Baar	162.30
Team 6 BlueDevils	142.40	VS	Team 3 Henne's Heroes	129.60
Team 5 The Beastly Boys	131.10	vs	Team 4 Lucky Losers	164.20
Week 3 - NFL Week 3			2007.01	
Team 11 Quack Attack	149.10	VS	XXX Club	167.50
Team 10 B & B Crew	95.20	VS	Team 12 TITANS	87.60
Muffin Stuffin	113.40	VS	Team 2 Da Baar	118.00
Team 9 League of Our Own	142.10	VS	Team 3 Henne's Heroes	142.90
Team 8 Weasels	107.10	VS	Team 4 Lucky Losers	116.50
Team 6 BlueDevils	140.40	VS	Team 5 The Beastly Boys	120.20
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Team 12 TITANS	114.80	VS	XXX Club	116.50
Team 11 Quack Attack	79.60	VS	Team 2 Da Baar	124.50
Team 10 B & B Crew	124.30	VS	Team 3 Henne's Heroes	82.50
Muffin Stuffin	106.30	VS	Team 4 Lucky Losers	133.10
Team 9 League of Our Own	106.30	VS	Team 5 The Beastly Boys	136.00
Team 8 Weasels	145.50	vs	Team 6 BlueDevils	159.80
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	00.00		2007 6 1 1	400.00
Team 2 Da Baar	80.60	VS	XXX Club	129.60
Team 12 TITANS	101.30	VS	Team 3 Henne's Heroes	107.80
Team 11 Quack Attack	149.70	VS	Team 4 Lucky Losers	133.20
Team 10 B & B Crew	117.90	VS	Team 5 The Beastly Boys	145.90
Muffin Stuffin	123.30	VS	Team 6 BlueDevils	187.70
Team 9 League of Our Own	127.70	VS	Team 8 Weasels	147.50
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Team 3 Henne's Heroes	132.90	VS	XXX Club	88.10
Team 2 Da Baar	68.60	VS	Team 4 Lucky Losers	89.50
Team 12 TITANS	137.80	VS	Team 5 The Beastly Boys	114.00
Team 11 Quack Attack	142.60	VS	Team 6 BlueDevils	127.70
Team 10 B & B Crew	105.50	VS	Team 8 Weasels	103.70
Muffin Stuffin	152.10	VS	Team 9 League of Our Own	120.50
Wester NELWOOD				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	4.40.40		VVV Club	4.40.00
Team 4 Lucky Losers	146.40	VS	XXX Club	142.60
Team 3 Henne's Heroes	154.10	VS	Team 5 The Beastly Boys	92.40
Team 2 Da Baar	79.60	VS	Team 8 Wassels	88.10
Team 12 TITANS	107.30	VS	Team 8 Weasels	120.50
Team 11 Quack Attack	130.90	VS	Team 9 League of Our Own	92.40
Team 10 B & B Crew	139.90	VS	Muffin Stuffin	125.50

Tuesday Wb's Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:24pm ET

Mark O. NEL Mark O.				_
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Team 5 The Beastly Boys	91.40	VS	XXX Club	135.00
Team 4 Lucky Losers	106.90	vs vs	Team 6 BlueDevils	137.30
Team 3 Henne's Heroes	122.90	vs VS	Team 8 Weasels	102.60
Team 2 Da Baar	70.00	vs VS	Team 9 League of Our Own	114.30
Team 12 TITANS	125.10	vs VS	Muffin Stuffin	115.30
Team 11 Quack Attack	74.90	vs VS	Team 10 B & B Crew	110.80
Team IT Quack Attack	74.90	VS	ream 10 b & b Clew	110.60
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Team 6 BlueDevils	146.70	VS	XXX Club	120.50
Team 5 The Beastly Boys	92.90	VS	Team 8 Weasels	108.60
Team 4 Lucky Losers	132.90	VS	Team 9 League of Our Own	103.00
Team 3 Henne's Heroes	99.40	VS	Muffin Stuffin	120.30
Team 2 Da Baar	120.60	VS	Team 10 B & B Crew	155.00
Team 12 TITANS	138.60	VS	Team 11 Quack Attack	99.70
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Team 8 Weasels	118.80	VS	XXX Club	126.00
Team 6 BlueDevils	102.50	VS	Team 9 League of Our Own	99.30
Team 5 The Beastly Boys	131.90	VS	Muffin Stuffin	95.70
Team 4 Lucky Losers	143.00	VS	Team 10 B & B Crew	108.70
Team 3 Henne's Heroes	117.10	VS	Team 11 Quack Attack	99.40
Team 2 Da Baar	110.80	VS	Team 12 TITANS	116.00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11	4.40.00		VVV 01 1	404.00
Team 9 League of Our Own	149.20	VS	XXX Club	134.30
Team 8 Weasels	113.50	VS	Muffin Stuffin	112.60
Team 6 BlueDevils	115.60	VS	Team 10 B & B Crew	97.80
Team 5 The Beastly Boys	113.50	VS	Team 11 Quack Attack	100.00
Team 4 Lucky Losers	142.00	VS	Team 12 TITANS	119.30
Team 3 Henne's Heroes	132.50	VS	Team 2 Da Baar	105.80
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Muffin Stuffin	94.30	VS	XXX Club	134.60
Team 9 League of Our Own	128.90	VS	Team 10 B & B Crew	137.90
Team 8 Weasels	137.60	VS	Team 11 Quack Attack	90.90
Team 6 BlueDevils	146.60	VS	Team 12 TITANS	94.60
Team 5 The Beastly Boys	99.70	VS	Team 2 Da Baar	103.60
Team 4 Lucky Losers	94.20	VS	Team 3 Henne's Heroes	98.20
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Team 10 B & B Crew	104.90	vs	XXX Club	148.20
Muffin Stuffin	84.10	vs	Team 11 Quack Attack	108.40
Team 9 League of Our Own	151.00	vs	Team 12 TITANS	144.60
Team 8 Weasels	94.90	VS	Team 2 Da Baar	162.00
Team 6 BlueDevils	119.50	vs	Team 3 Henne's Heroes	118.90
Team 5 The Beastly Boys	153.30	VS	Team 4 Lucky Losers	156.90
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Team 10 B & B Crew	124.50	VS	Muffin Stuffin	89.90
Team 11 Quack Attack	111.70	vs vs	Team 5 The Beastly Boys	161.70
Team 9 League of Our Own	114.00	vs vs	Team 8 Weasels	120.10
Team 12 TITANS	114.40	vs VS	Team 2 Da Baar	136.40
Team 4 Lucky Losers	128.90	vs vs	XXX Club	162.80
Team 6 BlueDevils	130.30	vs vs	Team 3 Henne's Heroes	99.10
roam o biacocylis	100.00	٧J	ream o rieille a rieilea	33.10

Tuesday Wb's Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:24pm ET

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Team 6 BlueDevils	147.60	VS	Team 5 The Beastly Boys	116.60
Team 3 Henne's Heroes	111.60	VS	Team 10 B & B Crew	125.00
XXX Club	141.70	VS	Team 8 Weasels	119.40
Team 4 Lucky Losers	136.70	vs	Team 2 Da Baar	95.50
Muffin Stuffin	105.90	vs	Team 11 Quack Attack	142.40
Team 9 League of Our Own	106.50	vs	Team 12 TITANS	170.20
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Team 6 BlueDevils	128.50	VS	Team 10 B & B Crew	135.50
Team 4 Lucky Losers	174.80	VS	XXX Club	139.10
Team 5 The Beastly Boys	115.00	VS	Team 3 Henne's Heroes	94.30
Team 8 Weasels	150.50	vs	Team 2 Da Baar	147.70
Team 11 Quack Attack	142.00	vs	Team 12 TITANS	148.20
Muffin Stuffin	76.50	VS	Team 9 League of Our Own	105.10
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17				
Team 10 B & B Crew	149.30	VS	Team 4 Lucky Losers	151.00
Team 6 BlueDevils	162.10	VS	XXX Club	150.40
Team 5 The Beastly Boys	121.40	VS	Team 8 Weasels	147.20
Team 3 Henne's Heroes	134.40	VS	Team 2 Da Baar	126.70
Team 11 Quack Attack	108.00	VS	Team 9 League of Our Own	108.20
Team 12 TITANS	137.70	VS	Muffin Stuffin	54.50